2023 NEPSAC NCAA-Certified June Scholastic Showcase Game Schedule

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Court 1

Choate/SK v Thayer/MPrep
St. Andrew's v St Luke/SH
Thayer/MPrep v Hoosac

St Andrew's v WMA
Brooks/Govs v Suffield

Court 1

Choate/LCA v Hoosac
GFA/Middle v St. George/Groton
WMA v Hop/Berw/MacD
Dexter v St. Andrew's
Winchendon v Loomis
Hoosac v Tabor

Kent v BCDS

NMH v St Luke's/SH
Hotch/GCDS v Worcester
NMH v Kent

Court 1

Dexter v NMH
Tabor v Worcester
Dexter v Rivers
NMH v Tabor
Tilton/SK v Rivers
Loomis v Kent

Court 2

KUA/Milton v BCDS

WMA v AP/Exeter/Dublin
Brooks/Govs v St. George/Groton
BCDS v Rocky Hill/Williston
Cushing/Holdern v AP/Exeter/Dublin

Court 2

Rocky Hill/Williston v KUA/Milton
Cushing/Hold v Winchendon
KUA v AP/Exeter/Dublin
Brooks/Govs v GFA/Middle

St. George/Groton v Suffield
Hop/Berw/MacD v Rocky Hill/Williston
Rivers v Milton/Pingree
Chesh/Brews v Hamden/Porter's
Tabor v Dexter

Hamden/Porter's v Rivers

Court 2

Berkshire v Choate/LCA

St. Luke's/SH v Chesh/Brews
Loomis v Tilton/SK

Chesh/Brews v Berkshire
Milton/Pingree v Hotch/GCDS
Hamden/Porter's v St. Luke's/SH

Court 3

St. George/Groton v Rocky Hill/Williston
GFA/Middle v Suffield

Cushing/Holdern v KUA/Milton

June 15

GFA/Middle v Hoosac

Court 3

Thayer/MPrep v St. Andrew's
Brooks/Govs v St. Luke/SH
BCDS v Choate/LCA
Thayer/MPrep v Hotch/GCDS
Cushing/Hold v WMA
AP/Exeter/Dublin v Berkshire
Worcester v Suffield

June 16

Berkshire v Loomis

Cheshire/Brews v Milton/Pingree

Court 3

Milton/Pingree v Hop/Berw/MacD
Winchendon v Hotch/GCDS
Hop/Berw/MacD v Choate/LCA
Hamden/Porter's v Kent

June 17

Worcester v Winchendon

UPDATED
6/11/2023 16:09:59



